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201502170000
50650

02/17/2015
02:53:02

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MAHAN
STACY

201502090000
40920

02/09/2015
09:37:20

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BROWN
MONIQUE

201502090000
40950

02/09/2015
09:40:44

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS THOMAS
LARRY J

201502090000
40700

02/09/2015
09:18:05

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS NIX LORENZO

201502090000
40930

02/09/2015
09:37:21

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BILLUPS
KAREN B

201502090000
41370

02/09/2015
10:59:53

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HARRIS
JAMES


