Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Name= CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATION; Date Recorded= 2015/02;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage		Legal Description
201502170000 50650	02/17/2015 02:53:02	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATIO N	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MAHAN STACY						
201502090000 40920	02/09/2015 09:37:20	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATIO N	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BROWN MONIQUE						
201502090000 40950	02/09/2015 09:40:44	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATIO N	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	THOMAS LARRY J						
201502090000 40700	02/09/2015 09:18:05	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATIO N	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	NIX LORENZO						
201502090000 40930	02/09/2015 09:37:21	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATIO N	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BILLUPS KAREN B						
201502090000 41370	02/09/2015 10:59:53	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATIO N	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HARRIS JAMES						